
INCOME

Student Service Fees-Base Request
Dedicated Fees-Base Budget
Student Service Fees, FY 200B-2009 One-Time Allocation
'Student Service Fees, FY 2009-2010 One-Time Allocation
Student Service Fees, FY 2009-2010 Base Augmentation
Sales & Services

Programs/Events
Facility Rental
Advertising
Food Service Contracts
Gifts/Donations
Usage Fees (itemize (A))
Other (Itemize (B))
Sale of Equipment

,STUDEN'TSERVICE FEE REQUEST FoFf2009-2010 I I .-----.---..-

~:~ee10fUnit: ~ I n___-

Y-~!~i.~~:§~~C~~~::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::1 I APPROVED I PROJECTE~n _mn_~COM-E
, Actual I INCOME ACTUAL BUDGET -
I INCOME FOR SSF REQUEST I BUDGET INCOME--REQUEST-

2007-2008 FOR2008-2009 FOR2008-2009I FOR2008-2009, FOR 2009-2010

Lm__:_mmmJmnm_mnmmL__mm_m__mJ====::=::===~:hnn___mi
: $89,741: $88,781: $88,7B1: $89,741: $89,741'
t n_-inn_nn---n_-_n-1-nnmm---m1 nnn---nh_n_tnn__n_nmnnn-

rn_nn_nmmnnr-_n-__m_nnnn-rn_n_nmn_m_--rn_nm_ns(sooT-n-nm---nnn_-

t:::::::::::::::::::::~::::::::::::::::::::f-:::::::::::::::::::l:::::::::::::::::::r:~:::::::::~i~~~r
t mnn_n-r-nn_n_nn_n 1 n_m1 mmmm-t---n-n-_n___h___-

!~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~l~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~l~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~I~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~I~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

r~~~~~~~~~~;~,~~:rr~~~~~~~~~~~;;:~~~l~~~~~~~~~:~;:~~T~~~~~~~~~~~~:~~~~i~~~~~~~~:~~~;;~~f

_nn___n nuh nn__n_n_nmnmmrm_n_nh 'mn nnm

$93,781 I $102,241 $115,3°.i.TOTAL INCOME $92,677 $93,781

FY07 LEDGER 3
I ADDITION

TO FUND
EQUITY

,.-

FY08 LEDGER 3 ADDITION TO FUND EQUITY
,

_n_-

I

I have read the Policies and Procedures Governing the C~lIection, Allocation', and Expenditure ~f Student Service Fees and, to the best of
my knowledge believe this report is in accord with the letter and spir~ of those statements. This budget report refiects the unit's priorities,
The figures have been checked for accuracy. no

---

Signature Title
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NAME OF UNIT: --t-
Veteran Services I
STUDENT SERVICE FEE REQUEST FOR 2009-2010 I
Page 2 i

~ ACTUAL

I EXPENSE
NON-CONTROLLABLE EXPENDITURES I 2007-2008

j -~
I ~, mmuuuu~

eaarv Emplovee Salaries: $40,800 '

----

,

EXPENDITURE
BUDGET

REQUEST--
FOR 2009-2010

,_uuuu_UU_u_u_"m___n___m___u_-<_uu_uuuumnu' m uumm___nn
Utilities I I : : I

Admin istrative Charge, Administration & ~~~:~~~~~~~~~§~djjE~~:~~~~~~~j~:~~9:r:~~~~~~~~~~~~~;~QE~~~~~~~~~:~§:~;~9:~~I~~:~~~~~~~~~§~,:49Q:

, Administrative Charge, Stude~~~~~~~~i m_$1-~~H m $4~~~~+_u__m_-$4;~~~+muu$-4;~~-i-i--_m_m__$1.-j~+-,

Total $67,406 $66,D48 $66,048 $80,854 I $80,854

CONTROLLA BLE EXPE NSESTelephone-Lon g Distance! :~~~~~~~~~~~~~§~mJ:~~~~~~~~~~~~~E~d~~~~~~~~~~~~~:~jQd~~~~~~~~:~~~~~I?~d:~:~::~~::~~:j~i?Q~
Telephone-Equipment: $3,680 : $3,700 : $3,700 : $3,862 : $3,992

E!~~:~ ;~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ill~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~I~n~~~~~~~~~~~~~~II~~j~~~~~~~~~~~~~!i~~~!~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~I:

EquipmentRentalandMaintenance!___n___m_E,_~QQ_~ m ~!-,;!.t2Q_~--u_umu~1,~_i?Q-1-mm-m_~_1,~?_t2-I--mumn§_1_,_~?Q-
Travel-Air Fare: $1,100 I $2,500: $2,500: $1,000: 51,500

Tr~~~~;~:~~ f::::::::::::!~'!:~~:f::::::::::::~~~~~~:t:::::::::::~~~~~~:J::::::::::::~~~~~~:!::::::~::~:~:~~~~~:
Other(Itemize(E)) $10,646 $8,900 $8,900 ' $4,885.1 54,950

Subtotal $24,844 $26,200 I $26,200 $16,747 I $17,942

TOTAL EXPENDITURES $92,250 $92,248 $98,796

enditures $428 I $1.533 $16,508

\~
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INCOME

Usage Fees (list type and amount)

. ~
NAMEOFUNIT: I

VeteranServices . fSTUDENT SERVICE FEE REQUEST FOR 2009-2010

Page 3
Use to Itemize

----.-..

, -

'-

EXPENDITURES

Lump Sum Wages

nnn__nnnJ nn J.nn n___n__l n_nn_nnn_:n_n_n___mooo
: : : : :

t:~~~~~~~~~~~~~~jQt~~~~~~~~~~~~~:~~9~t~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~§l~~~~~~~~~~~j~9~~:t~~~~~~~~~~~~~,QQjf
: $2,936 : $5,000 : $5,000 : $7,500 : $7,500
C~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~T~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~L~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~L~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~r~~~~~~~~~~:~~~~~~~~: : : : :'_n_nn__nn n_'_nn_nnn_n_n__~n_nn n_n' n_nnn ' n_n_n_nnn-, , , , ,, , , , ,

F~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~F~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~F~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~F~~~~~~~~~~~:~~~~~r~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
T_nnn__nn_n__n~n n n_n~__nnn___nh ,nn u h,_n__nnn_oo__n_-

t-nn_nn_n_nn_-t--n_nnn__nn__-tnn_nn'___n_nnjn__nn ~n_tnnn_n_n___n_---
t-_nnnn__n r--_n n nT n n :_nn__nnn_oooo__-t n_n_n_n_-, , , , ,
t n__n_n_n_-r-_n n_n_nn_-t-_n n_nn__n_j__n_nn__n_-_nnt n__n_n____-

, , , ___m $5:000-j--_mmOOO$-8;000-1oo nm_$9'-500

Other (list type and amount)

Fringe Benefits

Insu:~~: i ~~~~~~~~~~]~~~IE~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~E~~~~~~~~~I~~~I~I~~~~~~~~~~~:~~~K~I~~~~~~~~~~~~i~~r
Retirement: $2,716 : $2,448 : $2,448: $3,100 : $3,100

Unemployment Compensation i~~~~~~~~~~~~~j~~~II~~~~~~~~~~~~~E~E~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~QE~~~~~:~~~~~~~~~9~~~L~~~~~~~~~~J~§Q~
Workers' Compensation :___m___mn~_:?'~QL ooo_n~.?_~?_Looo__m__h_~?_'!?_L__m !~9_~_L___~ ?_~gQ-

Tcta I Fringe Be~~~i:~~ i m $11~~~%1-__m $11~~~H=-~--_n_$1-1~~%~-l--_mn$1-5~~~-~-t $1i.-i~%-

~ n_n_nn ~n_nnn__n ~n__nn__n_-~-~n_nLnn_noon_nnn_~nnn_nn n-, , , , ,, , , , ,

!:~~~n1~:~~~f~~~~ll~~~:~{t!:~~:~!~~

r~~~~1~1~~:~'~f~lt_:~:~_~i~~:=:_::=:~i1:
: $35: $0: $0:. $335: $400Tnnn_u_n___n_n~__n___n___n___n_~ nnnn n_, n-nn_nn___,n n_oo n_-, , , , ,, , , , ,
t_nnnn_nnn i--n n nj u-__nn_nn:-_u_-_nnn__nnnrn.nn n-, , , , ,

EIF~~~~~~~~~~,~~~F~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~T~~~~~~~~~~~~:~~~~F~~~~~~~==~~~~~~:~:r~~~~~~~~~~~~~,~~~~~

Other (list type and amount

Total Other
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ACTUAL -+=

INC/EXP SF REQUEST
2007 -2008 FOR 2008-2009




